BLINK 20

skiskyting supersprint kvinner

Start List

StNr

Name

Nat.

Time

Diff.

10

11

12

13

14

15

ROISELAND Marte Olsbu
TANDREVOLD Ingrid Landmark
KNOTTEN Karoline

LIEN Ida

HERFOSS Ida Emilie

GRUE Eline

SKREDE Asne

FEMSTEINVIK Ragnhild
WETTERHUS Mari
ARNEKLEIV Juni

LIE Lotte

BOLSTAD Hedda Thoresen Tretteteig

ERDAL Karoline
KVELVANE Une

OWREN Synne

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR
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